
2019047 KZN Wilson Mini 2
BS 16 Gold
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TSA031621
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[1] Andrew MURRAY

Sibusiso VUNDLA 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA048708

TSA049045

KZN

KZN

Yuichi NISHIHIRA

Bheka SIMELANE 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA049080

TSA021627

GN

KZN

Tristan DE HAAST

Bayanda DUBE 7-5, 2-6, 10-5

7

8

TSA048755

TSA040271

KZN

KZN

Zedane VALJEE

[2] Joshua HEATH 6-0, 6-0

[1] Andrew MURRAY

Yuichi NISHIHIRA

6-4, 6-3

Tristan DE HAAST

[2] Joshua HEATH

6-0, 6-0

Yuichi NISHIHIRA

[2] Joshua HEATH

6-2, 6-1

[2] Joshua HEATH

[1] Andrew MURRAY

Tristan DE HAAST 6-1, 6-1

[1] Andrew MURRAY

Sibusiso VUNDLA

Bheka SIMELANE 4-6, 7-5, 11-9

Bayanda DUBE

Zedane VALJEE 6-4, 7-6

Bheka SIMELANE

Zedane VALJEE

5-7, 6-3, 12-10

Bheka SIMELANE

Sibusiso VUNDLA

Bayanda DUBE 6-2, 6-0

Bayanda DUBE
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